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PeliTuHroBuii cnucok KypcaHTis 1 kypcy EMB (nito 2022-

2023)
lanbyeHko
AHiH
BosueHko
Apys3eHko
ApTemeHKo
bypsiaueHko
Yumnoii
IrHaTbes
bopoBcbkui
bopaaHiok
Cepepa
KapneHko
Mixees

411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411

4,93
4,79
4,79
4,64
4,57
4,57
4,50
4,36
4,14
4,07
3,93
3,57
2,64
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PeliTMHroBUIA cnUcoK KypcaHTis 2 Kypcy EMB (nito 2022-2023)

KonecHiueHko
Xanin
Bapsaptok
lopaakecky
KoumaH
KoxaHos
batypiH
MNacHiveHKo
MoHaCcTUPCBKUIA
binyra
KpasueHKo
Kniruyk
BepbuupbKnii
MNasneHko

421
421
421
421
421
421
421
421
421
421
421
421
421
421

5,00
5,00
4,53
4,53
4,53
4,47
4,20
3,80
3,60
3,33
3,20
3,13
2,93
2,67
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PeMTUHIroBUIA CMUCOK KypCaHTiB 3
Kypcy EMB (niTo 2022-2023)

KpasueHKo
TumoweHKo
WepbuHa
AkoBeub
JNlecis
Caritapnu
MaHoiinos
Bp»030BCbKUIA
boHpap
LLlaxmaTos

431
431
431
431
431
431
431
431
431
431

5,00
4,82
4,73
4,64
4,55
4,27
4,09
3,91
3,73
3,55



